
HELSINKI 

MARKET 

b u r g e r s

p a s t a

h o t  f o o d  

Beef burger with cheddar,  pickles,  onions & tomatoes 

Double beef burger with cheddar,  pickles,  onions & tomatoes 

Beef burger with avocado, marinated onions & lemon mayo 

Chicken burger with fresh pineapple & blue cheese 

Goat cheese burger with roasted beetroot 

Add side:  French fries or onion rings 

Bolognese 

Zucchini  & cherry tomatoes 

Smoked salmon 

Carbonara 

12,95 
 

15,95 
 

14,95 
 

14,95 
 

12,95 
 

4,50 

Grilled angus beef with smoked cauliflower pure  

Grilled salmon with apple & dill-buttermilk sauce 

Chicken with grilled portobello & creamy barley risotto 

Homemade meatballs with mashed potatoes & lingonberries 

Grilled goat cheese with roasted cauliflower & barley risotto 

24,95 

24,95 

20,95 

19,95 

19,95 

16,95 

16,95 

16,95 

16,95 

k i d s

Burger with french fries 

Meatballs with mashed potatoes 

Bolognese pasta 

Carbonara pasta 

8,95 

8,95 

8,95 

8,95 

Place your order to the cashier area 


