## HELSINKI MARKET

## BURGERS

	·		
Beef burger with cheddar, pi	ckles, oni	ons & tomatoes	12,95
Double beef burger with cheddar, pickles, onions & tomatoes			15,95
Beef burger with avocado, marinated onions & lemon mayo			14,95
Chicken burger with fresh pineapple & blue cheese			14,95
Goat cheese burger with roasted beetroot			12,95
Add side: French fries or onic	on rings		4,50
	HOTF		
Grilled angus beef with smoked cauliflower pure			24,95
Grilled salmon with apple & dill-buttermilk sauce			24,95
Chicken with grilled portobello & creamy barley risotto			20,95
Homemade meatballs with mashed potatoes & lingonberries			19,95
Grilled goat cheese with roasted cauliflower & barley risotto			19,95
PASTA		KIDS	
Bolognese	16,95	Burger with french fries	8,95
Zucchini & cherry tomatoes	<b>~</b> 16,95	Meatballs with mashed potatoes	s 8,95
Smoked salmon	16,95	Bolognese pasta	8,95
Carbonara	16,95	Carbonara pasta	8,95